

MONTE CARLO FASHIONS LIMITEDRegd. Office : B-XXIX-106, G.T. Road, Sherpur, Ludhiana - 141003 (Pb.) India.
Tel.: 91-161-5048610, 5048620, 5048630, 5048640 Fax : 91-161-5048650

MCFL/SE/2023-24

February 10, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051 Symbol: MONTECARLO	BSE Limited. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: 538836
--	---

Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of newspaper publication of Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 published in "Business Standard" and "Desh Sewak" newspapers.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

For MONTE CARLO FASHIONS LIMITED

ANKUR Digitally signed by
ANKUR GAUBA
Date: 2024.02.10
12:20:15 +05'30'
GAUBAANKUR GAUBA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ICSI MEMBERSHIP NO. : F10577

Encl: as above

Huhtamaki

Huhtamaki India Limited

Regd Office: A-802, Crescenzo, C-38/39, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051
CIN - L21011MH1950FLC145537, Phone No.: (022) 6260 6800

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

₹ in Million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31-Dec-23	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,037.3	25,494.4	29,829.2	6,927.1
2	Profit from Operations before Exceptional item and Tax	443.7	1,305.1	559.3	160.7
3	Profit before Tax	4,160.2	5,000.4	559.3	160.7
4	Profit for the period	3,274.2	4,096.3	496.4	168.4
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,282.7	4,102.8	486.5	158.9
6	Equity Share Capital	151.1	151.1	151.1	151.1
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year		11,353.5		7,418.5
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)	43.36	54.24	6.57	2.23
	Basic & Diluted after exceptional item	5.11	16.27	6.57	2.23

a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 06, 2024.

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the Company.

For Huhtamaki India Limited
Dhananjay Salunkhe
Managing Director

Mumbai, February 06, 2024
Visit us at our website: www.flexibles.huhtamaki.in

मध्य प्रदेश लघु उद्योग निगम मर्यादित

(मध्य प्रदेश शासन का उपक्रम)
प्रथम तल पंचानन भवन, मालवीय नगर, भोपाल
दूरभाष क्रमांक : 2673141, 2673142 (For online help)
mail ID. mplunbpl@yahoo.com support.lun@mp.gov.in

ई-निविदा सूचना क्रमांक 12-ए/2023-24

म.प्र. लघु उद्योग निगम द्वारा ई-प्रोक्वोरमेंट निविदा सिस्टम के माध्यम से निम्नलिखित उत्पादों के दर अनुबंध हेतु नियत दिनांक को अपराह्न 4.00 बजे तक निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं :-

S. No.	Tender No.	Name of Product	EMD/PG	Last Date of Bid Submission
1.	23122-A	Equipments for Laboratory of MPLUN	5,00,000.00	29.02.2024
2.	23123-A	Establishment of Tablet Lab for Schools	40,00,000.00	29.02.2024

नोट : निविदा में भाग लेने हेतु पात्रता, पूर्ण निविदा दस्तावेज, निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना, निविदा शर्तें आदि की जानकारी mptenders.gov.in पर देखी जा सकती है। निविदा में भाग लेने के लिए उक्त पोर्टल पर पंजीकरण आवश्यक है।
म.प्र. माध्यम/113653/2024 प्रबंध संचालक

GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L24249MH1984PLC032170
Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman point, Mumbai- 400 021.
Tel. No. 91-22-4019 8600. Fax No. 91-22-4019 8650; Email: geecee.investor@gcvl.in Website: www.geeceeventures.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs, except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
Total income from operations (net)	1,289.58	3,175.79	724.21	1,377.25	3,373.56	810.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	910.71	2,002.05	187.36	981.93	2,148.30	261.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	910.71	2,002.05	187.36	981.93	2,148.30	261.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	871.11	1,816.01	158.29	919.50	1,932.14	213.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,120.72	6,309.55	618.95	3357.41	6,795.34	732.28
Equity Share Capital	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -Before Extra- Ordinary items						
1. Basic:	4.17	8.68	0.76	4.40	9.24	1.02
2. Diluted:	4.17	8.68	0.76	4.40	9.24	1.02

Notes:
a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 07th February, 2024 and the same has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 07th February, 2024.
b) The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) or that of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's Website (www.geeceeventures.com).

For GeeCee Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Mr. SureshKumar Vasudevan Vazhathara Pillai
Whole Time Director
(Din: 00053859)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 07th February, 2024

TATA

Tata Consumer Products Limited

Registered Office : 1, Bishop Lefroy Road, Kolkata - 700020
CIN - L15491WB1962PLC031425
Email : investor.relations@tataconsumer.com, Website : www.tataconsumer.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

Rs. in Crores

Particulars	Three months ended			Year to date ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	3803.92	3733.78	3474.55	11278.91	10164.43	13783.16
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	513.27	505.43	403.75	1513.30	1177.66	1634.11
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	421.74	490.88	482.32	1402.06	1343.48	1793.56
Net Profit for the period after tax [after exceptional items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates and Joint Ventures]	301.51	363.92	364.43	1003.14	1030.58	1320.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	480.16	324.74	710.09	1187.70	1068.27	1403.82
Equity share capital (Face value of Re 1 each)	92.90	92.90	92.90	92.90	92.90	92.90
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves						16161.95
Securities Premium Account	7000.93	7000.93	7000.93	7000.93	7000.93	7000.93
Net Worth	17520.65	17030.30	16794.23	17520.65	16794.23	17126.88
Outstanding Debt	1706.91	1511.45	1276.89	1706.91	1276.89	1600.04
Debt Equity Ratio	0.10	0.09	0.08	0.10	0.08	0.09
Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter and year to date ended)						
Basic - Rs	3.00	3.64	3.79	10.05	10.12	13.02
Diluted - Rs	3.00	3.64	3.79	10.05	10.12	13.02
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.41	12.11	7.52	6.67	8.31	8.98
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	13.76	19.09	21.59	17.28	23.40	21.28

Notes:
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Three months ended			Year to date ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2352.22	2359.59	2153.31	7027.89	6360.97	8538.82
Profit before tax	372.08	361.27	319.63	1107.61	936.72	1267.37
Profit after tax	280.91	267.79	237.26	834.15	699.91	950.07

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Limited's website (URL: www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited's website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.tataconsumer.com).

Sd/-
Sunil D'Souza
(Managing Director and CEO)

Mumbai, February 07, 2024

ASHV FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U65910MH1998PLC333546
Regd. Office & Corp. Office: 12B, 3rd Floor, Techniplex-II IT Park, Off. Veer Savarkar Flyover, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 062, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91-22-6249 2700, Fax: +91-22-6249 2787; Email: compliance.team@ashvfinance.com, Website: www.ashvfinance.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS and ratios)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31 Dec 2023 Unaudited	30 Sept 2023 Unaudited	31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	31 Dec 2023 Unaudited	31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	31 March 2023 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	4,296.07	4,971.60	5,864.67	13,975.60	15,636.39	22,084.86
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,966.92)	(1,329.59)	105.49	(6,773.81)	(557.08)	170.31
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,966.92)	(1,329.59)	105.49	(6,773.81)	(557.08)	170.31
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,966.92)	(1,329.59)	109.33	(6,577.25)	(653.30)	607.15
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,966.92)	(1,329.59)	109.33	(6,577.25)	(653.30)	612.91
6. Paid up share capital	6,010.04	4,962.78	4,209.30	6,010.04	4,209.30	4,962.78
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Security premium)	(6,547.95)	(2,593.03)	(1,276.46)	(6,547.95)	(1,276.46)	(6.70)
8. Securities Premium Account	36,695.73	28,981.85	21,992.25	36,695.73	21,992.25	28,981.85
9. Net worth	36,157.82	31,351.60	24,925.09	31,854.75	24,925.09	33,937.93
10. Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	0.36	0.41	0.29	0.36	0.29	0.32
11. Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
12. Debt equity ratio	1.79	2.43	3.26	1.79	3.26	2.23
13. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized for the quarter and nine-months ended)						
(a) Basic (₹)	(9.64)	(3.23)	0.33	(15.98)	(1.94)	1.48
(b) Diluted (₹)	(9.64)	(3.23)	0.26	(15.98)	(1.94)	1.22
14. Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
15. Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit and Compliance Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 06 February 2024 and are reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The Board of Directors of the Company ("Company" or "Transferor Company") in their meeting held on 22 July 2020, had approved the Scheme of Arrangement (the "Scheme") with Tribetech Private Limited ("Tribetech" or "Transferor Company") and their respective shareholders for the demerger of the demerged undertaking of Transferor Company under Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, the Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016 and other rules and regulations framed thereunder. The Company, upon receiving requisite approvals, has given the effect of the scheme from 1 April 2022 (appointed date). Figures of the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 are as per 31 December 2022 published newspaper.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company i.e. www.ashvfinance.com.
4. For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company i.e. www.ashvfinance.com.
5. There were no exceptional/extraordinary items.

Ashv Finance Limited
Sd/-
Nikhesh Kumar Sinha
Managing Director
DIN: 08268336

Place : Mumbai
Date : 06 February 2024

MONTE CARLO

It's the way you make me feel

Monte Carlo Fashions Limited

(CIN: L51494PB2008PLC032059)
Registered/Corporate Office: B-XXIX-106, G.T. Road, Sherpur, Ludhiana-141003, Punjab
Tel.: 91-161-5048610-40, Fax: 91-161-5048650,
Email: info@montecarlo.in, Website: http://www.montecarlo.in

STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	50,419	51,954	111,771
2	Profit for the period (before tax)	10,363	11,616	17,243
3	Profit for the period (after tax)	7,819	8,631	13,274
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	7,819	8,611	13,085
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹10 each)	2,073	2,073	2,073
6	Other equity			75,603
7	Earnings per share (face value of ₹10 each) (not annualised for the quarters)			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	37.72	41.63	64.03
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	37.72	41.63	64.03

Notes:
1. The above standalone financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 07 February 2024. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended December 31, 2023. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.montecarlo.in).

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	50,419	51,954	111,771
2	Profit for the period (before tax)	10,271	11,616	17,221
3	Profit for the period (after tax)	7,727	8,631	13,252
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	7,727	8,611	13,063
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹10 each)	2,073	2,073	2,073
6	Other equity			75,567
7	Earnings per share (face value of ₹10 each) (not annualised for the quarters)			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	37.27	41.63	63.92
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	37.27	41.63	63.92

Notes:
1. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 07 February 2024. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended December 31, 2023. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.montecarlo.in).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Jawahar Lal Oswal
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 00463866)

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 7 February 2024

Brands
Luxuria
CLOAK & DECKER
rock.it
MONTE CARLO HOME
Home is where the heart belongs

